LAPIS Semiconductor
IC REG CTRLR SGL 1.8V 8MSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
BD3500FVM-TR.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
BD3500FVM-TR Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy BD3500FVM-TR,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Input: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Type: Positive Fixed
Supplier Device Package: 8-MSOP
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-VSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ 100°C
Number of Outputs: 1
Current - Supply: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
BD3500FVM-TR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
BD3497FS-E2
ROHM
RFQ
BD3491FS-E2
IC SOUND PROCESSOR 32SSOP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BD3506EFV-E2
in stock
ROHM
RFQ
BD3499FV-E2
ROHM
RFQ
BD3491SF
ROHM
RFQ
BD3504FVM-FTR
IC REG LDO ADJ 8MSOP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BD3504FVM-TR
IC REG CTRLR SGL POS ADJ 8MSOP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BD3501FVM-TR
IC REG CTRLR SGL 1.5V 8MSOP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BD3502FVM-TR
IC REG CTRLR SGL 1.2V 8MSOP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BD3499FV
ROHM
RFQ
2510-12G
FIXED IND 330NH 455MA 500 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4922-50K
FIXED IND 12MH 65MA 93 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SCRH64B-220
FIXED IND 22UH 910MA 270 MOHM
Signal Transformer
RFQ
2150R-02F
FIXED IND 680NH 1.96A 80 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
HF1008R-220J
FIXED IND 22NH 950MA 135 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SCRH104-2R2
FIXED IND 2.2UH 5.2A 24 MOHM SMD
Signal Transformer
RFQ
SCR74B-151
FIXED IND 150UH 970MA 940 MOHM
Signal Transformer
RFQ
2150R-14F
FIXED IND 3.9UH 505MA 1.2 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
MS90541-11
FIXED IND 10MH 47MA 72 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2512-392G
FIXED IND 3.9UH 702MA 820 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ